H150

Insert plate

95X135

105X160

135X185

160X210

185X235

210X285

285X360

Article
Code

H150

H151

H152

H153

H154

H155

H156

Length

150

175

200

225

250

300

375

Width

115

125

150

175

200

225

300

Thickness

15,0

15,0

15,0

15,0

15,0

15,0

15,0

Material

wood

wood

wood

wood

wood

wood

wood

# per box

52

52

40

30

24

16

12

Extra

single
packed

single
packed

single
packed

single
packed

single
packed

single
packed

single
packed

Country of

origin

Vietnam

Vietnam

Vietnam

Vietnam

Vietnam

Vietnam

Vietnam

Warehouse

WHS NL

A

WHS NL

WHS NL

WHS NL

WHS NL

WHS NL

WHS NL

Printing
Technique

uv
Printing

uv
Printing

uv
Printing

uv
Printing

uv
Printing

uv
Printing

uv
Printing
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