H150



Insert plate	Article Code	Length	Width	Thickness	Material	# per box	Extra	Country of origin	Warehouse	Printing Technique
95X135	H150	150	115	15,0	wood	52	single packed	Vietnam	WHS NL A	UV Printing
105X160	H151	175	125	15,0	wood	52	single packed	Vietnam	WHS NL A	UV Printing
135X185	H152	200	150	15,0	wood	40	single packed	Vietnam	WHS NL A	UV Printing
160X210	H153	225	175	15,0	wood	30	single packed	Vietnam	WHS NL A	UV Printing
185X235	H154	250	200	15,0	wood	24	single packed	Vietnam	WHS NL A	UV Printing
210X285	H155	300	225	15,0	wood	16	single packed	Vietnam	WHS NL A	UV Printing
285X360	H156	375	300	15,0	wood	12	single packed	Vietnam	WHS NL A	UV Printing